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Chlapcido 5 let

Jelinek Filip
Sosnovsky Vaclav
Kloboucek Vaclav
KFizek David
Plisek Matéj
Mansfeld Simon
Hodbod Matéj
Urbanek Petr
Rytit Simon

. Nedoma Marek
. Doudéra Jan

. Soucek Filip

. Jilek Jan

. Kostit Matéj

Divky do 5 let

Zinkova Erika
Soufkovd Agata
Subrtova Tereza
Holanova Sofie
Hadkova Viktorie
Muzikarova Alzbéta
Cihdkova Ema
Janackova Nikol
Jichova Antonie

. Bfizova Natdlie

. Moudra Rozélie
. Malkova Simona
. Vitkova Kristyna
. Soufkova Beata
. Nedomova Ella

. Ledasilova Sarka
. Struplova Adéla

Chlapci 6 -7 let

Benetka Jakub
Soucek Jakub
Janacek Simon

Béh Semicemi 27.4.2019

XXXXIX. rocnik

2014 a mladsi

14 Semice

14 Bfistvi

14 Milovice Target
14 Semice

14 Milovice
14 Semice

14 Nymburk
15 Semice

15 Semice

15 Lysa n/L.
14 Celdkovice
15 Lysa n/L.
14 Semice

14 Semice

2014 a mladsi

14 Kostomlaty
14 Kounice
14 Semice
14 Semice
14 Semice
15 Lysa n/L.
15 Semice
15 Semice
15 Kounice
16 Semice
16 Semice
15 Semice
16 Semice
17 Kounice
17 Lysa n/L.
16 Lysa n/L.
17 Mélnik

2012 -2013

12 Velenka
12 Lysa n/L.
12 Kostomlaty

50 m

11,16
11,56
11,90
12,72
13,14
13,48
13,99
14,48
15,12
15,42
15,74
16,09
16,48
16,94

50m

9,75

10,32
10,60
10,99
11,34
12,62
13,10
14,58
17,09
17,62
18,24
18,70
20,34
20,56
21,06
21,12
21,48

100m

18,94
19,94
20,99
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Policar Matous
Bernard Adam
Janousek Vojtéch
Rytit Adam

Jicha Matous
Zenaty Tadeas$

Divky 6 — 7 let

Semeckd Martina
Novakova Tereza
Horova Eliska
Maryskova Evelina
Jilkova Alzbéta
Jilkova Michaela
Zvérinova Anita
Bfizova Karolina
Vitkova Petra

. Kuzmova Sofia
. Pavlickova Johanka

Chlapci 8 -9 let

Zinek Matéj
Maly Alex

Kral Tadeds
Malek Jifi
Pavlis Michal
Dohnal Ales
Subrt Jan
Kahoun Oliver
Benetka Matéj

. Holan Tomas

. Siska Michal

. Videcky Jan

. Janousek Vaclav

Divky 8 — 9 let

Pospisilova Adéla
KuZmova Tanya
Zavadilova Marie
Hrabdnkova Kristyna
Keltnerova Nikola
Jilkova Zuzana

12 Semice
12 Semice
13 Semice
13 Semice
13 Kounice
13 Nymburk

2012 -2013

12 Semice
13 Semice
13 Kounice
12 Bfistvi
12 Semice
12 Semice
12 Semice
13 Semice
12 Semice
13 TS Milovice
13 Nehvizdy

2010-2011

11 SKP MB

11 Semice

10 TS Milovice
11 Semice

10 Semice

10 TS Milovice
10 Semice

11 Kounice

10 Semice

10 Semice

10 Semice

11 ACMB

10 Semice

2010-2011

10 TS Milovice
10 TS Milovice
10 Semice
10 SK Kolin
11 Semice
10 Semice

21,40
21,90
23,63
24,88
25,12
35,22

100m

17,82
19,91
20,32
21,56
22,31
23,43
23,82
24,48
24,78
25,72
27,72

200m

35,95
37,50
38,12
38,73
39,12
39,61
41,14
41,69
42,12
42,44
42,73
42,99
43,23

200m

35,55
36,86
37,59
38,45
40,62
41,55
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Cizinska Kristyna
Horova Marie
PapezZova Johana
Prochazkova Karolina
Cihakova Aneta
Hadkova Julie
Esserova Katefina

Chlapci 10 - 11 let

Kral Sebastian
Uhlar Matéj
Keltner Filip
Jalovecky Jachym
Martinek Adam
Hora Lukas
Policar Josef
Dusek Tomas

Divky 10 - 11 let

Hlavackova Michaela
Hodacova Kristyna
Matyasova Katefina
MikesSova Adéla
Hladikova Anna
Hrabankova Katetina
Zbynova Stela
Cizinska Nikola
Netikova Michaela

. Bernardova Sara

Mladsi Zaci

Bryndza Vaclav
Jobdk Tomas
Prochazka Tomas
Damec Matyas
Strnad David
Ambroz Jakub

vrs vz

Mladsi zakyné

Tlamichova Aurora
Fucikova Nela
Frankova Viktorie

10 Kounice

11 Kounice

10 Zbiroh

11 Semice

10 Semice

11 Semice

11 TS Milovice

2008 — 2009

08 TS Milovice
08 SKP Nymburk
08 Semice

09 SKP Nymburk
08 Semice

09 Kounice

08 Semice

09 Semice

2008 — 2009

08 SKP Nymburk
08 SKP Nymburk
08 SKP Nymburk
08 SKP Nymburk
08 SKP Nymburk
08 Sokol Kolin
09 Semice

08 Kounice

09 Kounice

09 Semice

2006 - 2007

07 Kounice
07 SKP Nymburk
06 Semice
09 Semice
09 Semice
07 Semice

2006 - 2007

06 Kounice
07 SKP Nymburk
07 Nymburk

42,20
42,81
44,10
44,62
45,81
46,81
47,20

250m

42,88
43,99
45,62
46,38
47,64
48,23
57,36
1:23,35

250m

39,35
41,56
42,38
43,68
49,31
52,95
53,35
53,65
56,32
58,31

400m

1:11,53
1:18,74
1:21,42
1:31,63
1:33,07
2:40,83

400m

1:07,10
1:08,72
1:11,49
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Bagelova Anna
Dohnalova Blanka
Pokorna Veronika
Vavrouskova Barbora
Kremencukova Anna
Jichova Eliska

. Pokorna Klara
. Heftusova Anezka

Starsi zaci

Vavrousek Filip
Kloboucéek Matéj

Dorostenci

Vi¢ek Jakub
Bryndza Vaclav

Dorostenky

Smolkova Barbora
Tlamichova Aurora
Zavadilovd Marie
Kremencukova Anna
Pokorna Klara

06 TS Milovice
07 SKP Nymburk
07 SKP Nymburk
07 Semice

06 Kounice

06 Kounice

06 Kounice

07 Kounice

2004 - 2005

04 Semice
05 TS Milovice

2002 - 2003

03 Prerov n/L.
07 Kounice

2002 - 2003

03 Mladd Boleslav
06 Kounice

10 VK Lysa n/L.

06 Kounice

06 Kounice

1:13,80
1:17,26
1:17,50
1:17,73
1:23,80
1:27,18
1:30,06
1:32,78

800m

2:34,00
2:42,06

2 000m

7:56
8:47

2 000m

8:39
8:48
9:53
14:53
14:54



